Stock Item

ARIES Fullsuit 7mm Lady
ARIES Fullsuit 7mm Lady
ARIES Fullsuit 7mm Lady
ARIES Fullsuit 7mm Lady
ARIES Fullsuit 7mm Lady
ARIES Fullsuit 7mm Men
ARIES Fullsuit 7mm Men
ARIES Fullsuit 7mm Men
ARIES Fullsuit 7mm Men
ARIES Fullsuit 7mm Men
Aropec Shorty 410
Aropec Shorty 410
Aropec Shorty 410

AZOR Fullsuit 5mm Lady (138)
AZOR Fullsuit 5mm Lady (142)
AZOR Fullsuit 5mm Lady (38)
AZOR Fullsuit 5mm Lady (40)
AZOR Fullsuit 5mm Lady (42)

CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Lady
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Lady
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Lady
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Lady
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Lady
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Lady
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Lady
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Lady
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Lady
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Lady
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Lady
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Lady
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Lady
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Lady
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Lady
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Men
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Men
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Men
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Men
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Men
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Men
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Men
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Men
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Men
CAPRI Fullsuit 3mm Men
Crush Men

Crush Men

Stock #
51220
51223
51224
51225
51226
51113
51114
51115
51124
51125
DS-410BS
DS-410BXS
DS-410BXXS
0502120LD
0502140LD
0502220LD
0502230LD
0502240LD
261213
261214
261215
261220
261221
261223
261224
261225
261226
261227
261233
261235
261245
261246
261247
261114
261117
261120
261121
261126
261133
261135
261145
261146
261147
BG10431
BG10436

LIBRA 5mm shorty w/hood Lady 52220

Manufacturer Retail Price Size

Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof

Aropec Sports
Aropec Sports
Aropec Sports

Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Body Glove
Body Glove
Waterproof

$£7,106.00
£7,106.00
$7,106.00
£7,106.00
$7,106.00
$7,106.00
$7,106.00
£7,106.00
$7,106.00
$7,106.00
$£995.00

$£995.00

$£995.00

$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,595.00
£3,839.00
£3,839.00
£3,150.00

XXS
M
ML

L

XL
M/t
ML/t
L/t
ML

XS
XXS
M/t
L/t

ML

M/t

ML/t

L/t

XXS

XS

M

ML

L

XL

XXL

M+

L+
L/short+
XL/short+
XXL/short+
ML/t
XXL/t

XXS

XS

XL

M+

L+
L/short+
XL/short+
XXL/short+
XS

XXL

XXS



Stock Item

LIBRA 5mm shorty w/hood Lady
LIBRA 5mm shorty w/hood Lady
LIBRA 5mm shorty w/hood Men

LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Lady
LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Lady
LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Lady
LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Lady
LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Lady
LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Lady
LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Lady
LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Lady
LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Lady
LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Lady
LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Lady
LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Lady
LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Men
LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Men
LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Men
LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Men
LYNX Fullsuit 5mm Men
Minizor 3mm Shorty Men
Minizor 3mm Shorty Men
Minizor 3mm Shorty Men
Minizor 3mm Shorty Men
Minizor 3mm Shorty Men
Pro 2 Lady

Pro 2 Men

Pro 2 Men

Shorty Lady

Shorty Lady

Shorty Lady

Sirius 3mm Shorty Lady
Sirius 3mm Shorty Lady
Sirius 3mm Shorty Lady
Sirius 3mm Shorty Lady
Sirius 3mm Shorty Lady
Sirius 3mm Shorty Lady
Sirius 3mm Shorty Lady
Sirius 3mm Shorty Lady
Sirius 3mm Shorty Lady
Sirius 3mm Shorty Lady
Sirius 3mm Shorty Men
Sirius 3mm Shorty Men
Sirius 3mm Shorty Men
Sirius 3mm Shorty Men
Sirius 3mm Shorty Men

Stock #
52224
52225
52115
50213
50214
50215
50224
50225
50226
50227
50233
50235
50245
50246
50247
50117
50126
50135
50145
50147
2511210LD
2511220LD
2511230LD
2511240LD
2511250LD

BG1035W13/14

BG1035XS
BG1035XXL

BG1160W11/12
BG1160W13/14
BG1160W9/10

251220
251221
251222
251223
251224
251225
251226
251227
251233
251235
251121
251122
251123
251124
251125

Manufacturer Retail Price Size

Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Body Glove
Body Glove
Body Glove
Body Glove
Body Glove
Body Glove
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof

£3,150.00
£3,150.00
£3,150.00
$6,283.00
$£6,283.00
$6,283.00
$£6,283.00
$6,283.00
$£6,283.00
$6,283.00
$£6,283.00
$6,283.00
$6,283.00
$6,283.00
$6,283.00
$6,283.00
$£6,283.00
$6,283.00
$6,283.00
$6,283.00
$£2,466.00
$2,466.00
$£2,466.00
$2,466.00
$£2,466.00
$2,874.00
$£2,874.00
$£2,874.00
$£2,295.00
$2,295.00
$£2,295.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00

ML

L

L/t

M/t

ML/t

L/t

ML

L

XL

XXL

M/+

L/+

L/short+

XL/short+

XXL/short+

XXL/t

XL

L+

L/short+

XXL/short+

XS

S

M

ML

L

13/14

XS

XXL
12-Nov

13/14
10-Sep

XXS

XS

ML

XL
XXL

L+
XS

ML



Stock Item

Sirius 3mm Shorty Men
Sirius 3mm Shorty Men
Sirius 3mm Shorty Men
Sirius 3mm Shorty Men
Zubzor Fullsuit 3mm Lady

Stock #
251126
251127
251133
251135
2612120LD

Manufacturer Retail Price Size

Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof

$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£2,995.00
$£3,694.00

XL
XXL
M+
L+
M/t



